Provisional UG 2nd Merit List 2025-26
Department of Higher Education Haryana

SrNo. Course Name

College

Registration_Ild StudentFullName Father Name Gender DOB 12th % Weightage Total
Allocation

Category

10

Dyal Singh
College,
Karnal

Dyal Singh
College,
Karnal

Dyal Singh
College,
Karnal

Dyal Singh
College,
Karnal

Dyal Singh
College,
Karnal

Dyal Singh
College,
Karnal

Dyal Singh
College,
Karnal

Dyal Singh
College,
Karnal

Dyal Singh
College,
Karnal

Dyal Singh
College,
Karnal

Bachelor of Commerce (Vocational) -

Tax Procedures & Practices
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Commerce (Vocational) -

Tax Procedures & Practices
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Commerce (Vocational) -

Tax Procedures & Practices
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Commerce (Vocational) -

Tax Procedures & Practices
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Commerce (Vocational) -

Tax Procedures & Practices
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Commerce (Vocational) -

Tax Procedures & Practices
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Commerce (Vocational) -

Tax Procedures & Practices
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Commerce (Vocational) -

Tax Procedures & Practices
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Commerce (Vocational) -

Tax Procedures & Practices
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Commerce (Vocational) -

Tax Procedures & Practices
(Self-Finance)

251038599

251044922

251006289

251025473

251019335

251056017

251015722

251025837

251108001

251026097

ANANYA DHAWAN

CHETAN CHAWLA

YASH GARG

NITIN

Sourav

PAYAL

JAGRIT PAL

ARMAN KHANDOL

Ranvijay Singh
Chauhan

NAVDEEP RANA

AMIT
DHAWAN

OM PARKASH
CHAWLA

HITESH
KUMAR

SANJEEV
KUMAR

Suresh kumar

DHARAMBIR

ISHWAR
CHAND

VISHAL

Virender Singh
Chauhan

PANKAJ
KUMAR

03-12-2006

24-05-2006

11-03-2007

05-11-2006

20-07-2006

12-06-2007

18-01-2007

01-10-2007

25-08-2007

28-09-2006

Reservation Seat
Category

General AlOC
General AlOC
General AlOC
EWS AlOC
General AlOC
General AlOC
Backward AIOC
Class

General AlOC
General AlOC
General HOGC

81.2000

80.2000

78.0000

77.6000

77.2000

66.2000

70.8000

66.0000

65.2000

62.0000

Marks
0 81.2000
0 80.2000
0 78.0000
0 77.6000
0 77.2000
5 71.2000
0 70.8000
0 66.0000
0 65.2000
0 62.0000



