Provisional UG 2nd Merit List 2025-26 Department of Higher Education Haryana

SrNo.	College	Course Name	Registration_Id	StudentFullName	Father Name	Gender	DOB	Reservation Category	Seat Allocation Category	12th %	Weightage	Total Marks
1	Dyal Singh College, Karnal	Bachelor of Commerce (Vocational) - Tax Procedures & Practices (Self-Finance)	251038599	ANANYA DHAWAN	AMIT DHAWAN	F	03-12-2006	General	AIOC	81.2000	0	81.2000
2	Dyal Singh College, Karnal	Bachelor of Commerce (Vocational) - Tax Procedures & Practices (Self-Finance)	251044922	CHETAN CHAWLA	OM PARKASH CHAWLA	М	24-05-2006	General	AIOC	80.2000	0	80.2000
3	Dyal Singh College, Karnal	Bachelor of Commerce (Vocational) - Tax Procedures & Practices (Self-Finance)	251006289	YASH GARG	HITESH KUMAR	М	11-03-2007	General	AIOC	78.0000	0	78.0000
4	Dyal Singh College, Karnal	Bachelor of Commerce (Vocational) - Tax Procedures & Practices (Self-Finance)	251025473	NITIN	SANJEEV KUMAR	М	05-11-2006	EWS	AIOC	77.6000	0	77.6000
5	Dyal Singh College, Karnal	Bachelor of Commerce (Vocational) - Tax Procedures & Practices (Self-Finance)	251019335	Sourav	Suresh kumar	М	20-07-2006	General	AIOC	77.2000	0	77.2000
6	Dyal Singh College, Karnal	Bachelor of Commerce (Vocational) - Tax Procedures & Practices (Self-Finance)	251056017	PAYAL	DHARAMBIR	F	12-06-2007	General	AIOC	66.2000	5	71.2000
7	Dyal Singh College, Karnal	Bachelor of Commerce (Vocational) - Tax Procedures & Practices (Self-Finance)	251015722	JAGRIT PAL	ISHWAR CHAND	М	18-01-2007	Backward Class	AIOC	70.8000	0	70.8000
8	Dyal Singh College, Karnal	Bachelor of Commerce (Vocational) - Tax Procedures & Practices (Self-Finance)	251025837	ARMAN KHANDOL	VISHAL	М	01-10-2007	General	AIOC	66.0000	0	66.0000
9	Dyal Singh College, Karnal	Bachelor of Commerce (Vocational) - Tax Procedures & Practices (Self-Finance)	251108001	Ranvijay Singh Chauhan	Virender Singh Chauhan	М	25-08-2007	General	AIOC	65.2000	0	65.2000
10	Dyal Singh College, Karnal	Bachelor of Commerce (Vocational) - Tax Procedures & Practices (Self-Finance)	251026097	NAVDEEP RANA	PANKAJ KUMAR	М	28-09-2006	General	HOGC	62.0000	0	62.0000